
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Autumn Term 1 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 

Date Event 
Week commencing 21st October No Afterschool Clubs this week. 

Tuesday 22nd October 1:15pm – 5:30pm - Parent consultations (letters given out and 
confirmation slips sent out).  

Thursday 24th October After school until 4:30pm – FOG Spooky Disco.  
Please book in advance in Arbor (Activities/Trips/FOG Spooky 
Disco). £4.00 entry which includes a drink and snack. Please 
email FOG if your child has any food allergies – 
fogadmin@graveley.herts.sch.uk 

Friday 25th October Badger Class Non-School Uniform. Pupils from Badger Class may 
come in to school in their own clothes. 

Friday 25th October Open Afternoon (parents invited)*.  

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st 
November 

Half Term (school closed). 

 

Monday 4th November Children return to school. 

Tuesday 5th November Special Bonfire Lunch Menu: 
Banger jacket potato topped with cheese and fried onions/ 
Pizza Catherine wheels with firecracker wedges with sides of 
beans and corn.  
Dessert – hot chocolate sponge and chocolate sauce. 

Monday 11th November AM - Badger Class Armistice Day Assembly (parents invited)*. 

Thursday 14th November After school – Bake sale in aid of Children in Need. 
 
We would be grateful for any donations of cakes – please hand 
these into the school office during morning drop-off. Thank you 
in advance for your support. 

Friday 15th November Children in Need Day. For a donation of £1.00, children may 
come into school dressed up in their pyjamas or their own 
clothes. 

Tuesday 19th November 4:15pm – 6:00pm – New Reception 2025 Information session.  
 

*More details nearer the time. 
 
 
 
Application deadline for secondary schools – 31/10/2024 
 
For parents of Year 6 pupils – the application deadline for secondary schools is Thursday 31st October.  
To apply, please go to: https://live.cloud.servelec-synergy.com/Hertfordshire/Synergy/secondary/ 


